18170357
13170585
13170749
13170917
13170942
15170027
15170215
15170240
15170415
15170508
15170699
15170788
15170847
15170975
15171122
15171434
15171475
15171547
16170005
16170157
16170176
16170181
16170182
16170212
16170221
16170315
16170362
16170413
16170442
16170485
16170536
16170581
16170645
16170760
16170761
16170764
16170776
16170801
16170909
16170970
16171029
16171077
16171167
16171281
16171285
16171296
16171317

IBARRA
MANJARREZ
URREA
OCHOA
AISPURO
NUNEZ
CAMACHO
HERNANDEZ
RUBIO
VAZQUEZ
CHAIDEZ
PINA
DUARTE
VILLA
FIGUEROA
OLIVAS
TORRES
GARCIA
ACOSTA
CAMACHO
CASTRUITA
CAZAREZ
CEBALLOS
ENRIQUEZ
FELIX

LEAL
MARTINEZ
OLEA
PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ
AISPURO
ADAME
SILVAS
CALLEJAS
CAMACHO
CAMARILLO
CASTRO
SANCHEZ
TIRADO
GASTELUM
SICAIROS
CARRILLO
MONTES
ANGULO
ARBAYO
BENITEZ
CAZAREZ

RODRIGUEZ
PADILLA
SERVIN
TAPIA
ASTORGA
ALVAREZ
BERRELLEZA
PEREZ
MORENO
NAVARRO
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
ONTIVEROS
DE LA ROCHA
OSUNA
ROMERO
AISPURO
TRIANA
VALVERDE
GASTELUM
CRUZ
CUEVAS
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ARELLANO
VILLALOBOS
FLORES

RIOS

ROMO
OCHOA
GUERRERO
BUSTAMANTE
CAMACHO
LAPIZCO
LARRANAGA
FLORES
SANCHEZ
DELGADO
IRIBE
AGUILAR

ARREDONDO
ROCHA
CASTRO
FELIX
HERNANDEZ
PEREA

FABIAN ARTEMIO
DOMINGO ALFONSO
JOSE CARLOS
JORGE LUIS

ELY GUADALUPE
OMAR

JOSE ALEXANDER
ALFREDO
GERARDO ANTONIO
ANDRE MAXIMILIANO
BENITO AMADOR
JOSE FRANCISCO
VICTOR ABBIEL
FREDY ALAN
FERNANDO ADRIAN
ALFREDO ABDALA
JORGE LUIS

EDGAR EDUARDO
KEVIN ADRIAN
ULISES FERNANDO
SERGIO

EDGAR ANTONIO
CARLOS EDUARDO
RUBEN

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
EDGAR ALBERTO
BETSY GUADALUPE
CARLOS DANIEL
DANIEL EDUARDO
JESUS ROBERTO
JOSELYN

PATRICIO

CARLOS ALBERT
JAILYN

EDWIN ADALBERTO
JESUS ANTONIO
MAYTE

ESTEFANIA

CARLOS DIEGO
JOSE ANTONIO
PEDRO ANTONIO
ALONSO JAVIER
HUGO CESAR
CESAR LUDOVICO
NIDIA MIROSLAVA
DAVID ROBERTO
EMMANUEL



16171345
16171399
16171532
16171602
17170020
17170022
17170034
17170103
17170117
17170146
17170147
17170154
17170180
17170204
17170225
17170242
17170271
17170337
17170348
17170460
17170466
17170526
17170533
17170552
17170571
17170609
17170616
17170617
17170624
17170626
17170659
17170739
17170743
17170788
17170793
17170801
17170822
17170834
17170849
17170851
17170853
17170878
17170940
17170963
17170998
17171004
17171024

GALLEGOS
LOPEZ
ACOSTA
CASTILLO
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
ALMODOVAR
CAZARES
CORTEZ
FELIX
FLORES
GAMEZ
GONZALEZ
HURTADO
LARA
LOPEZ
MEDINA
PEREZ
QUINONEZ
VILLEGAS
ZAZUETA
BURGOS
GUTIERREZ
ZAZUETA
GUARDADO
CARDENAS
FELIX
FELIX
INZUNZA
JARAMILLO
BURGOS
AVILA
BUENO
MURILLO
OSUNA
PUERTA
VEGA
ARMENTA
BELTRAN
FELIX
BORBOA
CONTRERAS
LOW
MONTOYA
ROJAS
SANCHEZ
VALENZUELA

SANZ
LOPEZ
ROJO
VALDEZ
LUJANO
MEZA
GALINDO
PRADO
SANCHEZ
SALAZAR
LIERA
SEPULVEDA
SANCHEZ
VALDEZ
ARMENTA
GUZMAN
BALDENEGRO
GARCIA
NUNEZ
VELAZQUEZ
IRIBE
BOJORQUEZ
IBARRA
IRIBE
HERNANDEZ
GARCIA
CAZARES
LEON
GUZMAN
SAMANO
VALENZUELA
TRUIJILLO
CASTILLO
GARCIA
CORONA
QUINTERO
RUEDA
QUINTERO
REYES
GARZA
CARDENAS
VALENZUELA
VALLE
MURNOz
MARQUEZ
BEJARANO
ARANA

JARED GUADALUPE
BRYAN ALVARO
ALEJANDRO
YEXARI DEYANIRA
JESUS ALEXIS
JORGE RAUL
VICTOR DANIEL
SERGIO MARIO
ANDREA

MANUEL ANTONIO
JOEL EDUARDO
JOSE CARLOS
FIDELMAR
ALONDRA YAMILETH
CHRISTOPER AMIR
MARIA NATHALY
PEDRO LUIS
JANNY LUZYNETH
ERICK ALEXIS
MIRLET EZBEYDI
LUIS ALBERTO
MARTIN ADOLFO
JESUS GERMAN
JOSE MANUEL
LUIS OSBALDO
HELEODORO

LUIS FERNANDO
OSCAR ANTONIO
PEDRO MARIO
EDGAR ADOLFO
LUIS MARIO
JORGE LUIS
ALEJANDRO
EDUARDO
ANTHONY PAUL
JUSTO ALONSO
ABIMAEL

JESUS ENRIQUE
RAMON ULISES
JOSE EDUARDO
GABRIELA ANAHI
JESUS RAFAEL
JESUS MANUEL
JESUS MARIO
JESUS IVAN
JONATHAN GUADALUPE
JOSE DAVID



17171026
17171052
17171135
17171234
17171244
17171343
17171397
17171442
17171507
17171533
17171534
18170002
18170256
18170301
18170314
18170430
18170455
18170885
18171003
18171050
18171103
18171176
18171420
19170004
20170001
20170004
15170709

VALENZUELA
ARMENTA
GUTIERREZ
RIOS

RUBIO
CISNEROS
LEYVA
OJEDA
VALDEZ
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
ALVAREZ
AGUILAR
CORDERO
ESPINOZA
RAMOS
SOTO
GONZALEZ
ZATARAIN
BARRON
CHAIDEZ
GONZALEZ
URIAS
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ
GARCIA

SARABIA
VALENZUELA
RODRIGUEZ
VALENZUELA
DE LA CRUZ
CARRILLO
CESENA
GUICHO
BOJORQUEZ
DUARTE
MENDOZA
PORTILLO
PADILLA
VAZQUEZ
SANCHEZ
IBARRA
BELTRAN

BIO
CARRILLO
SANCHEZ
PENA
MASCARENO
ANGULO
GUTIERREZ
JIMENEZ
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ

GEMA STEPHANY
ERNESTO ADAN
AGUSTIN

BRANDON

CARLOS JAVIER

EVA LOURDES
VICTOR HUGO
JESUS ERNESTO
AXEL GUADALUPE
JONATHAN

CARLOS EMILIO
JORGE ALBERTO
LUIS GERARDO
KENIA

KEVIN AXELL

SAUL MICHELLE
ESTHEPHANIE SUSETH
JOEL EZEQUIEL
JHOSELYN LIZBETH
MITXEL GUADALUPE
KIMBERLY ITZEL
ANDREA AMAYRANI
MAYRA NAHOMI
ANGEL NOE

JUAN FRANCISCO
OSVALDO GIBRAN
ANTONIO ISMAEL



